
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Üld- Võru Põlva 
koht koht koht Nr Nimi S.a Kool Tulemus Finaal 
 
TN 60m tj 
1 1  35 Hanna Hannus 2004 Võru KK 11,20 11,17 
2 2  32 Carin Onno 2004 Parksepa KK 11,72 11,39 
3  1 15 Merilin Arumets 2004 Räpina ÜG 11,31 11,65 
4 3  117 Emma Goos 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 11,75 11,72 
5  2 21 Romina Diana Jürgenson 2004 Ruusa PK 11,83 11,78 
6 4  22 Killu-Carol Tagamets 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 12,14 11,87 
7  3 592 Kati-Karoli Silla 2004 Räpina ÜG 12,44 12,36 
8  4 75 Karina Kolosova 2004 Räpina ÜG 12,37 12,49 
9  5 96 Janely Belausev 2004 Räpina ÜG 12,94 12,63 
10 5  208 Helena Kriibi 2005 Antsla 12,96 12,79 
11 6  86 Anu Kukk 2004 Rõuge PK 12,96 12,94 
12  6 437 Kerttu Galka 2004 Räpina ÜG 12,04 13,64 
13 7  37 Crislin Kauts 2004 Parksepa KK 12,97 
14  7 673 Liisa Lang 2005 Põlva ÜG 13,03 
15 8  23 Lisette Gorjunov 2005 Parksepa KK 13,11 
16 9  675 Lisanne Kulikova 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 13,39 
17 10  2 Kaili Terve 2005 Osula PK 13,41 
18 11  38 Kelin Tasso 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 13,46 
19 12  11 Eveliina Nagibina 2004 Osula PK 13,49 
20 13  18 Maibel Kipasto 2005 Osula PK 13,63 
21 14  20 Mia Mai Huik 2006 Võru KK 13,87 
22 15  6 Karmen Tugedam 2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 14,03 
23 16  16 Annabel Tammesoo 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 14,23 
24  8 674 Eliise Haabma 2004 Põlva ÜG 14,56 
 
TN kõrgushüpe 
1 1  117 Emma Goos 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 1,30 
2 2  22 Killu-Carol Tagamets 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,25 
3  1 15 Merilin Arumets 2004 Räpina ÜG 1,20 
4 3  86 Anu Kukk 2004 Rõuge PK 1,20 
5 4  32 Carin Onno 2004 Parksepa KK 1,20 
6  2 437 Kerttu Galka 2004 Räpina ÜG 1,15 
7 5  37 Crislin Kauts 2004 Parksepa KK 1,15 
8  3 592 Kati-Karoli Silla 2004 Räpina ÜG 1,10 
8 6  35 Hanna Hannus 2004 Võru KK 1,10 
10 7  23 Lisette Gorjunov 2005 Parksepa KK 1,10 
11  4 75 Karina Kolosova 2004 Räpina ÜG 1,10 
12  5 674 Eliise Haabma 2004 Põlva ÜG 1,10 
13 8  208 Helena Kriibi 2005 Antsla 1,10 
14  6 673 Liisa Lang 2005 Põlva ÜG 1,10 
15 9  2 Kaili Terve 2005 Osula PK 1,10 
16 10  11 Eveliina Nagibina 2004 Osula PK 1,05 
17 11  675 Lisanne Kulikova 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,00 
17 11  6 Karmen Tugedam 2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,00 
19 13  16 Annabel Tammesoo 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,00 
20  7 96 Janely Belausev 2004 Räpina ÜG 0,90 
21 14  18 Maibel Kipasto 2005 Osula PK 0,90 
21 14  26 Romi Aljes 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 0,90 
   38 Kelin Tasso 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool NH 
 



TV 60m tj 
1 1  82 Betti Aniott 2002 Parksepa KK 10,74 10,88 
2  1 77 Kärt Hüdsi 2003 Räpina ÜG 11,42 11,11 
3 2  52 Elisabeth Trolla 2002 Parksepa KK 11,50 11,14 
4  2 43 Johanna Laanoja 2002 Põlva ÜG 11,54 11,66 
5 3  90 Lauren Jaanus 2003 Osula PK 12,53 11,90 
6 4  678 Ester Liira 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 12,34 12,09 
7 5  30 Sirelin Punt 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 12,84 12,59 
8 6  84 Marite Mäesaar 2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 11,53 12,73 
9  3 79 Anete Nemvalts 2003 Ruusa PK 12,72 12,86 
10  4 107 Kerli Kaarna 2003 Räpina ÜG 13,75 13,76 
11  5 76 Mari-Lii Lume 2003 Räpina ÜG 13,60 14,16 
12  6 78 Margit Jaagund 2003 Ruusa PK 14,94 15,59 
13 7  89 Erna-Heleene Mölder 2003 Osula PK 12,85 
14 8  83 Merit Mehik 2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 13,39 
15 9  88 Liisi Tasso 2003 Võru KLK 13,66 
16  7 45 Anete Saar 2002 Põlva ÜG 14,97 
v.v   119 Krete Hollo  V.A 12,32 
 
TV kaugushüpe 
1 1  84 Marite Mäesaar 2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 4,09 
2  1 77 Kärt Hüdsi 2003 Räpina ÜG 4,07 
3 2  89 Erna-Heleene Mölder 2003 Osula PK 3,92 
4 3  52 Elisabeth Trolla 2002 Parksepa KK 3,91 
5  2 43 Johanna Laanoja 2002 Põlva ÜG 3,88 
6 4  83 Merit Mehik 2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 3,71 
7 5  33 Roberta Lahesoo 2002 Antsla 3,70 
8  3 76 Mari-Lii Lume 2003 Räpina ÜG 3,70 
9 6  30 Sirelin Punt 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 3,66 
10 7  90 Lauren Jaanus 2003 Osula PK 3,62 
11  4 107 Kerli Kaarna 2003 Räpina ÜG 3,52 
12  5 45 Anete Saar 2002 Põlva ÜG 3,25 
13 8  88 Liisi Tasso 2003 Võru KLK 2,93 
14  6 78 Margit Jaagund 2003 Ruusa PK 2,91 
vv    Diana Laar 2001 VKLK 4,20 
 
PN 60m tj 
1 1  72 Reio Metsla 2005 Osula PK 9,82 9,93 
2 2  114 Henri Vink 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 10,40 10,18 
3 3  681 Kristjan Timuska 11.06.2004 Parksepa KK 10,77 10,71 
4 4  57 Tauri Pähn 2005 Parksepa KK 11,27 11,16 
5 5  58 Franz Krull 2004 Parksepa KK 11,16 11,48 
6  1 94 Markus Leesalu 2004 Põlva ÜG 12,05 11,91 
7  2 99 Märt Lume 2005 Räpina ÜG 12,08 11,92 
8  3 98 Rainer Preeden 2005 Räpina ÜG 12,70 12,48 
9  4 91 Rasmus Mathias Mõttus 2004 Põlva ÜG 12,82 12,77 
10  5 93 Kevin Tühis 2004 Põlva ÜG 13,24 12,94 
11  6 95 Rihhard Poltan 2005 Räpina ÜG 13,25 13,06 
12 6  680 Mattias Ilves 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 10,32 N \ A 
13 7  44 Daniel Kreevald 2004 Sõmerpalu PK 11,35 
14 8  55 Sander Saar 25.08.2004 Parksepa KK 11,46 
15 9  69 Tair Linnas 2005 Sõmerpalu PK 11,60 
16 10  62 Markus Munski 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 11,67 
17 11  56 Tõnis Timmi 26.juuni Parksepa KK 11,68 
18 12  676 Rasmus Märtin 2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 11,84 
19 13  53 Marko Läll 29.03.2004 Parksepa KK 11,88 
20 14  116 Lasse Rihard Sissas 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 11,89 
21 15  59 Kaur Kasuk 2005 Parksepa KK 11,90 
22 16  60 Markus Lehtna 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 12,16 
23 17  67 Tambet Johanson 2004 VõruKr. Kool 12,37 
24 18  63 Sander Punt 2006 Võru KK 12,73 
25 19  118 Reio Vissel 2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 13,04 
26 20  70 Tauri Täht 2004 Osula PK 13,14 
27 21  66 Lars Piirmann 2005 Võru Kr. Kool 13,22 



28 22  120 Matteo Marcus Metern 2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 13,31 
29 23  68 Mattias Prants 2004 Võru Kr.K 13,39 
30  7 111 Renee Mestiljainen 2005 Räpina ÜG 13,85 
31 24  627 Ardi Mõttus 2005 Antsla G 13,92 
32 25  64 Kristen Robin Mast 2006 Puiga Kool 19,71 
 
PN kõrgushüpe 
1 1  680 Mattias Ilves 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 1,45 
2 2  72 Reio Metsla 2005 Osula PK 1,35 
3 3  681 Kristjan Timuska 11.06.2004 Parksepa KK 1,30 
4 4  114 Henri Vink 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,30 
5 5  58 Franz Krull 2004 Parksepa KK 1,25 
6 6  44 Daniel Kreevald 2004 Sõmerpalu PK 1,15 
7  1 94 Markus Leesalu 2004 Põlva ÜG 1,15 
8 7  59 Kaur Kasuk 2005 Parksepa KK 1,10 
8 8  69 Tair Linnas 2005 Sõmerpalu PK 1,10 
8 9  67 Tambet Johanson 2004 VõruKr. Kool 1,10 
11  2 93 Kevin Tühis 2004 Põlva ÜG 1,10 
12 10  120 Matteo Marcus Metern 2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,05 
12  3 91 Rasmus Mathias Mõttus 2004 Põlva ÜG 1,05 
12 11  676 Rasmus Märtin 2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,05 
15 12  62 Markus Munski 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,05 
15 13  57 Tauri Pähn 2005 Parksepa KK 1,05 
17 14  56 Tõnis Timmi 26.06,04 Parksepa KK 1,05 
18 15  116 Lasse Rihard Sissas 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,05 
19 16  64 Kristen Robin Mast 2006 Puiga Kool 1,00 
19 17  66 Lars Piirmann 2005 Võru Kr. Kool 1,00 
21 18  111 Renee Mestiljainen 2005 Räpina ÜG 1,00 
21 19  63 Sander Punt 2006 Võru KK 1,00 
23  4 98 Rainer Preeden 2005 Räpina ÜG 1,00 
   99 Märt Lume 2005 Räpina ÜG NH 
   95 Rihhard Poltan 2005 Räpina ÜG NH 
   70 Tauri Täht 2004 Osula PK NH 
v.v    Maria Kall 30.06.2001 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,40 
v.v    Diana Laar 10.02.2001 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,35 
v.v    Ester Liira 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K NH 
 
PV 60m tj 
1 1  103 Talis Timmi 7.04.2002 Parksepa KK 9,28 9,42 
2 2  101 Egerti Kiisk 2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 9,98 9,82 
3 3  47 Armands Ivanovs 2002 Varstu KK 10,18 9,94 
4 4  51 Markus Post 2003 Parksepa KK 10,41 10,56 
5 5  46 Risto Hellamaa 2002 Sõmerpalu PK 11,19 10,93 
6 6  102 Kristjan Kesselmann 8.11.2002 Parksepa KK 10,86 11,13 
7  1 108 Raul Randma 2003 Räpina ÜG 10,93 
8 7  679 Sten Pähn 20.06.2002 Parksepa KK 12,22 
9 8  677 Randy Kiilu 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 12,28 
10 9  50 Erkki Pähn 2003 Võru Kesklinna Kool 12,28 
11 10  48 Kevin Marcus Räst  Osula PK 13,41 
 
PV teivashüpe 
1 1  103 Talis Timmi 7.04.2002 Parksepa KK 2,85 
2 2  101 Egerti Kiisk 2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 2,50 
3 3  102 Kristjan Kesselmann 8.11.2002 Parksepa KK 2,20 
4 4  677 Randy Kiilu 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 1,60 
   50 Erkki Pähn 2003 Võru Kesklinna Kool NH 
   679 Sten Pähn 20.06.2002 Parksepa KK NH 
v.v    Elmo Oidermaa 02.04.1949 Põlva 2,70 
v.v   119 Grete Hollo 27.062001 Kreutzwaldi kool VV 2,30 


